All Terra West offices are open to the public, effective June 1, 2020. Per the CDC's re-opening regulations and to ensure the safety of our valued customers and employees, we are requiring our maximum capacity to 2 persons at a time, a social distance to be maintained of 6 feet apart, and face masks to be worn in all buildings.

Please contact us at 702-362-6262 or customerservice@terrawest.com (mailto:customerservice@terrawest.com) for assistance or additional information.

SERVICE YOU DESERVE)U TRUST

1 of 3 6/27/2020 2:12 AM

Home - Terra West https://terrawest.com/

WE MANAGE EACH PROPERTY AS IF IT WERE OUR OWN.

WHAT DO WE DO



HOA MANAGEMENT

Terra West manages Community



PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Terra West partners with Homeowners



REAL ESTATE SALES

We provide real value in a changing world

2 of 3 6/27/2020 2:12 AM

Home - Terra West https://terrawest.com/

Associations, Business Parks, and Condo/Hotels throughout Northern and Southern Nevada, as well as in St. George,

Utah.

HOA LOGIN

(https://terrawest.com/homeowner-assoclogin/)

Choose the location nearest you:

· Southern Nevada (https://terrawest.com /southern-nevada/)

(https://terrawest.com /southern-nevada/)

- · Northern Nevada (https://terrawest.com /northernnevadacalifornia-2/)
- (https://terrawest.com /northernnevadacalifornia/)
- · Mesquite, Nevada (https://terrawest.com /mesquitenevada-hoa/) (http://terra-west.com /mesquitenevada/)
- · St. George, Utah (https://terrawest.com /st-george-utah-2/)

(https://terrawest.com /st-george-utah/)

across Southern and Northern Nevada to secure quality tenants and effectively manage Single Family homes. Experience excellence with us!

Choose the location nearest you:

· Southern Nevada (https://terrawest.com /southern-(https://terrawest.com nevada-2-2/) /southern-nevada/)

with a range of services you can really feel at home with. Whether you are buying or selling, Terra West can help you get the deal you are looking for.

Choose the location nearest you:

· Southern Nevada (https://terrawest.com /southern-(https://terrawest.com nevada-3-2/) /southern-nevada/)

PROUD MEMBERS OF

• March 2018 (https://terrawest.com/2018/03/)

3 of 3 6/27/2020 2:12 AM